MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 502S1-G
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
Expanded cutter and grade options
for maximum high feed milling performance
2 MILLQUADFEED
25 32 40 52 63
New

th
 (
m
)
: EXSW09M025C25.0R03 (ø = 25 mm, z = 3)
: SWMT0904ZER-MM AH3225
: SWMT0904UER-MM AH3225
: S55C / C55 (180HB)
: Vc = 150 m/min
: fz = 1.5 mm/t
: ap = 0.8 mm
: ae = 9 mm
: 1
: Dry
: Vertical M/C, BT50
: TXSW09M050B22.0R07 (ø = 50 mm, z = 7)
: SWMT0904ZER-MM AH130
: SWMT0904UER-MM AH130
: SUS304 / X5CrNi18-9
: Vc = 120 m/min

2
DC2
DCX
KAPR2
DC
DCX APMX
b CB
DP
LF
KAPR
KWW
DCONMS
DCSFMS
GAMP = +3.8°, GAMF = -3.5°
APMX APMX2 DCX CICT DC DC2 DCSFMS DCONMS CBDP LF KWW b KAPR KAPR2 WT(kg)
TXSW09M040B16.0R04 1.5 1 40 4 25 24 38 16 18 40 8.4 5.6 12° 7° 0.2 SWMT09...
TXSW09M040B16.0R05 1.5 1 40 5 25 24 38 16 18 40 8.4 5.6 12° 7° 0.2 SWMT09...
TXSW09M050B22.0R05 1.5 1 50 5 35 34 47 22 20 50 10.4 6.3 12° 7° 0.37 SWMT09...
TXSW09M050B22.0R07 1.5 1 50 7 35 34 47 22 20 50 10.4 6.3 12° 7° 0.38 SWMT09...
TXSW09M052B22.0R05 1.5 1 52 5 37 36 49 22 20 50 10.4 6.3 12° 7° 0.42 SWMT09...
TXSW09M052B22.0R07 1.5 1 52 7 37 36 49 22 20 50 10.4 6.3 12° 7° 0.38 SWMT09...
TXSW09M063B22.0R06 1.5 1 63 6 48 47 59 22 20 50 10.4 6.3 12° 7° 0.69 SWMT09...
TXSW09M063B22.0R08 1.5 1 63 8 48 47 59 22 20 50 10.4 6.3 12° 7° 0.7 SWMT09...
New
New
New
New

09**UER
SWMT
09**ZER
SWMT
09**UER
SWMT
09**ZER
SWMT
09**UER
SWMT
09**ZER
SWMT
09**UER
E/HXSW09M025... 25 1.5 1 0.3 4.8 6 7 7.5 34 33 47 47 16.5 16
E/HXSW09M032... 32 1.5 1 0.3 2.7 3.2 7 7.5 48 47 61 61 23.5 23
TXSW09M040... 40 1.5 1 0.3 1.8 2.1 7 7.5 64 63 77 77 31.5 31
TXSW09M050... 50 1.5 1 0.3 1.2 1.4 7 7.5 84 83 97 97 41.5 41
TXSW09M052... 52 1.5 1 0.3 1.2 1.4 7 7.5 88 87 101 101 43.5 43
TXSW09M063... 63 1.5 1 0.3 0.8 1.1 7 7.5 110 109 123 123 54.5 54
New
New
RE APMX LE IC S
A